
Organizator: Witold Baran
Sędzia główny: Tadeusz Milewski

F1A/M
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma
1 Aleksander MODRZYŃSKI 7948 131371 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S 43 58 49 90 90 330
2 Cyprian BŁASZCZYK 6347 53816 Gliwickie SML S 60 31 43 90 90 314
3 Dezyderiusz TKACZYK 8438 169419 MTRS Sowiniec J 38 60 60 49 89 296
4 Przemysław SIDOR 7678 106229 Gliwickie SML J 28 60 38 72 72 270
5 Tomasz KRUK 8510 0 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S 34 60 40 35 90 259
6 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 60 47 34 6 66 213
7 Robert IZBAN 7777 111052 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 39 40 49 58 22 208
8 Czesław ZIOBER 2267 53828 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 31 29 28 208
9 Piotr MALARZ 169564 MTRS Sowiniec J 31 60 23 39 0 153

10 Szymon SIDOR 8060 139400 Gliwickie SML J 30 58 29 30 3 150
11 Wojciech GAWŁOWICZ 7982 52222 MTRS Sowiniec J 39 2 26 8 40 115
12 Jan LEPCZYŃSKI 8415 0 Aer. ROW J 42 8 0 0 0 50
13 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 158176 Aer. Gliwicki J 0 0 42 0 0 42
14 Fryderyk BARON 8497 0 Aer. ROW J 17 10 0 0 0 27
15 Łukasz LEPCZYŃSKI 8511 0 Aer. ROW J 22 0 0 0 0 22
16 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aer. Gliwicki S 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 MTRS Sowiniec S - - - - - -
18 Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S - - - - - -
19 Leszek STAWECKI 2349 53916 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S - - - - - -
20 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 106228 Gliwickie SML S - - - - - -
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F1H
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma
1 Wiesław MOJ 2051 53792 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 60 90 90 360
2 Przemysław SIDOR 7678 106229 Gliwickie SML J 57 60 60 90 75 342
3 Marcin PRUS 8265 161981 Aer. Warszawski S 60 60 60 90 69 339
4 Henryk KRUPA 6634 53781 Aer. Podkarpacki S 60 60 48 63 90 321
5 Robert IZBAN 7777 111052 Aer. Ziemi Pilskiej S 60 60 60 27 90 297
6 Szymon SIDOR 8060 139400 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 26 80 286
7 Aleksander MODRZYŃSKI 7948 131371 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S 26 39 30 72 51 218
8 Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aer. Gliwcki S 60 3 45 25 66 199
9 Czesław ZIOBER 2267 53828 Gliwickie SML S 0 56 47 90 - 193

10 Michał WYSZOMIERSKI 8168 158176 Aer. Gliwcki J 14 27 34 51 47 173
11 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 35 49 56 6 21 167
12 Mateusz GŁOWACKI 8244 161675 Aer. ROW J 12 10 0 0 0 22
13 Mikołaj GROBLIŃSKI 7951 131653 MTRS Sowiniec S - - - - - -
14 Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S - - - - - -
15 Dezyderiusz TKACZYK 8438 169419 MTRS Sowiniec J - - - - - -
16 Aleksander MALARZ 169564 MTRS Sowiniec J - - - - - -
17 Piotr KRUK 8510 0 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S - - - - - -
18 Patryk ROŻEK 7677 106228 Gliwickie SML S - - - - - -
19 Sergiusz MAĆKOWSKI 8417 168360 Gliwickie SML J - - - - - -

F1G
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma dogr.1
1 Stanisław SKIBICKI 3076 162212 OSiR Suwałki S 60 60 60 90 90 360 240
2 Jacek ŻUROWSKI 6857 53601 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 60 90 90 360 129
3 Oliwia SZTURGULEWSKA 8270 162212 OSiR Suwałki J 60 60 60 90 90 360 119
4 Paweł KNEBEL 8131 149081 OSiR Suwałki J 60 60 60 90 90 360 39
5 Adam SADOWSKI 8120 30909 OSiR Suwałki J 60 60 60 90 90 360 12
6 Konrad ŻUROWSKI 6856 53834 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 60 80 67 327
7 Tomasz LIPSKI 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S - - - - - -
8 Leszek STAWECKI 2349 53916 Fundacja Lotnisko Leszno S - - - - - -



F1K
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma
1 Roman SOWA 3494 53831 Gliwickie SML S 60 60 60 90 90 360
2 Adam NIEMCZYK 8814 168262 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 84 90 354
3 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 90 76 346
4 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML S 53 60 60 61 90 324
5 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 29 90 0 239
6 Tobiasz MARYNIAK 7988 133209 Gliwickie SML J 60 4 47 48 50 209
7 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 166678 Gliwickie SML J 60 60 60 0 0 180
8 Tomasz LIPSKI 6960 53802 Gliwickie SML S 36 31 0 0 0 67
9 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 164529 Gliwickie SML J 19 37 0 0 0 56

10 Jacek POGONOWSKI 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 19 16 0 0 0 35
11 Tomasz ZAJDEL 8463 172212 Gliwickie SML S - - - - - -

F1Q/M
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma
1 Wojciech BARTEL 7937 131115 Gliwickie SML J 75 64 90 90 68 387
2 Kamil POGONOWSKI 7415 71653 Gliwickie SML J 59 90 48 90 48 335
3 Hanna ZAJDEL 8329 164529 Gliwickie SML J 89 80 90 51 3 313
4 Tomasz ZAJDEL 8463 172212 Gliwickie SML S 33 43 55 56 82 269
5 Zuzanna ZAJDEL 8377 166678 Gliwickie SML J 8 69 9 74 90 250
6 Magdalena BARAN 8201 159725 Gliwickie SML J 32 0 0 0 0 32
7 Jacek POGONOWSKI 7314 65709 Gliwickie SML S 17 0 0 0 0 17
8 Witold BARAN 8374 166673 Gliwickie SML S 8 0 0 0 0 8

F1S
Lp Imię i NAZWISKO licencja FAI ID Klub S/J I lot II lot III lot IV lot V lot suma
1 Stanisław SKIBICKI 3076 54069 OSiR Suwałki S 45 43 55 67 51 261
2 Jan WOJTAK 2440 53825 Aer. Gliwicki S 55 50 27 81 38 251
3 Szymon SIDOR 7678 106229 Gliwickie SML J 39 38 81 47 38 243

Stanisław PAŹDZIOREK 4314 53812 Aer. Gliwicki S 23 21 41 35 73 193
Adrian STĘPIEŃ 6548 53878 MTRS Sowiniec S 32 31 29 63 38 193

6 Wojciech BŁACHUT 6877 53814 Gliwickie SML S 31 25 23 0 0 79
7 Józef MONKIEWICZ 1019 53826 Gliwickie SML S 10 0 0 0 0 10
8 Marek ŁYSAKOWSKI 2976 53813 Gliwickie SML S - - - - - -
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